CONDUENT '}

Alaska Medicaid Provider Training

March 2017
Fairbanks, AK

Location: Westmark Hotel — Rampart Room
813 Noble St., Fairbanks AK 99701

Tuesday, March 28
Introduction to AK Medicaid
Member Eligibility

Service Authorization

Claims Management
Adjustments & Voids

Appeals

Telemedicine

Guidelines for Record Keeping

Wednesday, March 29
Care Management

Arranging Member Travel
Provider Enrollment

Third Party Liability

Introduction to Health Enterprise
Institutional Format Billing

8:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm

8:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm

9:45 am
10:45 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

9:30 am
10:45 am
12:00 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:45 pm

Did You Know?

e Billing Manuals are available to
read, download, or print from
https://medicaidalaska.com

under
Documentation>Documents &
Forms

e PowerPoint presentations for
each course are available at
https://learn.medicaidalaska.com
[ under Provider>Provider

To register for training, send an email to Marilee.reinhart-

davieau@conduent.com with your name, contact information, and the courses
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