

Alaska Medicaid Provider Training

March 2017 Fairbanks, AK

Location: Westmark Hotel – Rampart Room 813 Noble St., Fairbanks AK 99701

Tuesday, March 28

Introduction to AK Medicaid	8:30 am	9:45 am
Member Eligibility	10:00 am	10:45 am
Service Authorization	11:00 am	12:00 pm
Claims Management	1:00 pm	2:00 pm
Adjustments & Voids	2:15 pm	2:45 pm
Appeals	2:45 pm	3:15 pm
Telemedicine	3:30 pm	4:00 pm
Guidelines for Record Keeping	4:15 pm	5:00 pm

Wednesday, March 29

Care Management	8:30 am	9:30 am
Arranging Member Travel	9:45 am	10:45 am
Provider Enrollment	11:00 am	12:00 pm
Third Party Liability	1:00 pm	1:45 pm
Introduction to Health Enterprise	2:00 pm	3:00 pm
Institutional Format Billing	3:15 pm	4:45 pm



Did You Know?

- Billing Manuals are available to read, download, or print from https://medicaidalaska.com under Documentation>Documents & Forms
- PowerPoint presentations for each course are available at https://learn.medicaidalaska.com/ /under Provider.provider

To register for training, send an email to Marilee.reinhart-davieau@conduent.com with your name, contact information, and the courses